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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23  
 
 

Date Day Events Remarks 
                       JULY 2022 

01.07.2022 Friday   
02.07.2022 Saturday   
03.07.2022 Sunday Holiday  
04.07.2022 Monday   

05.07.2022 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for M.Pharm (Regular & 
Supplementary) 

 

06.07.2022 Wednesday   
07.07.2022 Thursday Founder’s Day & 15th Convocation Day  
08.07.2022 Friday   
09.07.2022 Saturday Holiday  
10.07.2022 Sunday Holiday  
11.07.2022 Monday   

12.07.2022 Tuesday Commencement of  Academic Visit to Constituent  Institutions  for  
Facilitation towards Academic Excellence 

 

13.07.2022 Wednesday   
14.07.2022 Thursday   
15.07.2022 Friday   
16.07.2022 Saturday   
17.07.2022 Sunday Holiday  
18.07.2022 Monday   
19.07.2022 Tuesday   
20.07.2022 Wednesday   
21.07.2022 Thursday   
22.07.2022 Friday   
23.07.2022 Saturday Holiday  
24.07.2022 Sunday Holiday  
25.07.2022 Monday   
26.07.2022 Tuesday   
27.07.2022 Wednesday   
28.07.2022 Thursday   
29.07.2022 Friday   
30.07.2022 Saturday   
31.07.2022 Sunday Holiday  
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                   AUGUST 2022 
01.08.2022 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for MBBS, Nursing (UG & 

PG) and 1st year BHMS (Supplementary)  

02.08.2022 Tuesday    
03.08.2022 Wednesday    
04.08.2022 Thursday    
05.08.2022 Friday    
06.08.2022 Saturday    
07.08.2022 Sunday Holiday   
08.08.2022 Monday    
09.08.2022 Tuesday    
10.08.2022 Wednesday    
11.08.2022 Thursday    
12.08.2022 Friday    
13.08.2022 Saturday Holiday   
14.08.2022 Sunday Holiday   
15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day - Holiday   
16.08.2022 Tuesday    
17.08.2022 Wednesday Faculty Development Programme on  NEP Implementation for the Faculty 

of Arts & Science   

18.08.2022 Thursday Commencement of Two days IQAC Workshop on Setting Targets for Third 
Cycle of NAAC   

19.08.2022 Friday    
20.08.2022 Saturday Commencement of Two days  Leadership Training Programme for Top 

Leaders by IIM, Kozhikode   

21.08.2022 Sunday Holiday   
22.08.2022 Monday    
23.08.2022 Tuesday    
24.08.2022 Wednesday    
25.08.2022 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for MD (Hom.) Part - I   
26.08.2022 Friday Faculty Development Programme on “Outcome Based Education in 

Physiotherapy”   

27.08.2022 Saturday Holiday   
28.08.2022 Sunday Holiday   
29.08.2022 Monday    
30.08.2022 Tuesday    
31.08.2022 Wednesday Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday   

   

 
   

 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 
    

Date Day Events Remarks 

                    SEPTEMBER 2022 
01.09.2022 Thursday    
02.09.2022 Friday Commencement of 1st year Classes for UG in Physical Education/ 

Deeksharambh – Student  Induction Programme   

03.09.2022 Saturday    
04.09.2022 Sunday Holiday   
05.09.2022 Monday Teacher’s Day   
06.09.2022 Tuesday Research Capacity Building Workshop   
07.09.2022 Wednesday Commencement of Classes for 1st year Diploma, UG and PG for Pharmacy/ 

1st year UG and PG for Physiotherapy/ 1st year UG and PG in Arts and 
Science/ 1st year PG in Management / Deeksharambh – Student  Induction 
Programme 

  

08.09.2022 Thursday    
09.09.2022 Friday    
10.09.2022 Saturday Holiday   
11.09.2022 Sunday Holiday   
12.09.2022 Monday Commencement of Classes for 1st year UG & PG for Nursing/ 1st year UG & 

PG for Engineering & Technology/ 1st year Diploma, UG & PG for Allied 
Health Sciences/ Deeksharambh – Student  Induction Programme 

  

13.09.2022 Tuesday    
14.09.2022 Wednesday    
15.09.2022 Thursday    
16.09.2022 Friday Ozone Day   
17.09.2022 Saturday    
18.09.2022 Sunday Holiday   
19.09.2022 Monday Faculty Development Programme on Mentoring   
20.09.2022 Tuesday    
21.09.2022 Wednesday Sensitization Workshop on Academic Bank of Credits   
22.09.2022 Thursday    
23.09.2022 Friday    
24.09.2022 Saturday Holiday   
25.09.2022 Sunday Holiday   
26.09.2022 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for MD (Hom.) Part - I   
27.09.2022 Tuesday    
28.09.2022 Wednesday Gender Sensitization Programme    
29.09.2022 Thursday    
30.09.2022 Friday Commencement of 1st year Classes for PG Medicine and PG Dentistry / 

Deeksharambh – Student  Induction Programme   
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                  OCTOBER 2022 
01.10.2022 Saturday   
02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday   
03.10.2022 Monday Commencement of Classes for 1st year for Law / Deeksharambh – Student  

Induction Programme   

04.10.2022 Tuesday Ayutha Pooja – Holiday   
05.10.2022 Wednesday Vijaya Dasami - Holiday   
06.10.2022 Thursday    
07.10.2022 Friday    
08.10.2022 Saturday Holiday   
09.10.2022 Sunday Holiday   
10.10.2022 Monday    
11.10.2022 Tuesday    
12.10.2022 Wednesday Commencement of Jeevan Kaushal Programme   
13.10.2022 Thursday National Conference on Innovation in HealthCare and Technology ‐ 

An Interdisciplinary Approach   

14.10.2022 Friday Ideathon on Innovation in HealthCare and Technology ‐ 
An Interdisciplinary Approach   

15.10.2022 Saturday    
16.10.2022 Sunday Holiday   
17.10.2022 Monday    
18.10.2022 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for B.Pharm (Practice) 

(Regular & Supplementary)   

19.10.2022 Wednesday    
20.10.2022 Thursday Faculty Development Programme on E-Content Development  
21.10.2022 Friday    
22.10.2022 Saturday Holiday   
23.10.2022 Sunday Holiday   
24.10.2022 Monday Deepavali - Holiday   
25.10.2022 Tuesday    
26.10.2022 Wednesday Commencement of University Examinations for 3rd & 4th year BHMS 

(Regular & Supplementary)    

27.10.2022 Thursday    
28.10.2022 Friday    
29.10.2022 Saturday Azadi Ka Amrut  Mahotsav – Clean India   
30.10.2022 Sunday Holiday   
31.10.2022 Monday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas - National Unity day   
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                     NOVEMBER 2022 
01.11.2022 Tuesday    
02.11.2022 Wednesday Orientation to Faculty about SWAYAM / MOOC/ NPTEL   
03.11.2022 Thursday    
04.11.2022 Friday Sensitization workshop on NEP for Students   
05.11.2022 Saturday    
06.11.2022 Sunday Holiday   
07.11.2022 Monday    
08.11.2022 Tuesday Administrative Training Programme for Section Officers   
09.11.2022 Wednesday    
10.11.2022 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for MDS   
11.11.2022 Friday    
12.11.2022 Saturday Holiday   
13.11.2022 Sunday Holiday   
14.11.2022 Monday    
15.11.2022 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for MPT   
16.11.2022 Wednesday    
17.11.2022 Thursday    
18.11.2022 Friday    
19.11.2022 Saturday Administrative Training Programme for Librarians    
20.11.2022 Sunday Holiday   
21.11.2022 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Physical Education   
22.11.2022 Tuesday    
23.11.2022 Wednesday Faculty Development Programme on Problem Based  Learning   
24.11.2022 Thursday    
25.11.2022 Friday    
26.11.2022 Saturday Holiday   
27.11.2022 Sunday Holiday   
28.11.2022 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Law, Engineering (UG & 

PG)   

29.11.2022 Tuesday    
30.11.2022 Wednesday    
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                       DECEMBER 2022 
01.12.2022 Thursday    
02.12.2022 Friday    
03.12.2022 Saturday    
04.12.2022 Sunday Holiday   
05.12.2022 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for PG Medicine and Arts and 

Science (UG & PG)   

06.12.2022 Tuesday    
07.12.2022 Wednesday Commencement of Guru Daksha – Faculty Induction Programme   
08.12.2022 Thursday    
09.12.2022 Friday    
10.12.2022 Saturday Holiday   
11.12.2022 Sunday Holiday   
12.12.2022 Monday    
13.12.2022 Tuesday    
14.12.2022 Wednesday Faculty Development Programme on Outcome Analysis   
15.12.2022 Thursday    
16.12.2022 Friday Orientation on Institutional Development Plan to Heads of Institutions   
17.12.2022 Saturday    
18.12.2022 Sunday Holiday   
19.12.2022 Monday    
20.12.2022 Tuesday    
21.12.2022 Wednesday Commencement of Winter vacation for Nursing, Allied Health Sciences   
22.12.2022 Thursday   
23.12.2022 Friday Commencement of Winter vacation for Law, Pharmacy, Engineering  
24.12.2022 Saturday Holiday 

Commencement of Winter vacation for Physiotherapy, Homoeopathy,  
Arts and Science, Dentistry, Physical Education 

  

25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas – Holiday 
Commencement of Winter vacation for Medicine   

26.12.2022 Monday    
27.12.2022 Tuesday    
28.12.2022 Wednesday Sensitization workshop on Student Support Mechanism    
29.12.2022 Thursday    
30.12.2022 Friday Workshop for IQAC Coordinators    
31.12.2022 Saturday    
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                      JANUARY 2023 
01.01.2023 Sunday New Year's Day - Holiday   
02.01.2023 Monday Re-opening of Classes for Nursing, Law, Homoeopathy, Arts and Science, 

Pharmacy, Allied Health Sciences, Engineering, Dentistry, Medicine, 
Physical Education 

  

03.01.2023 Tuesday    
04.01.2023 Wednesday Re-opening of Classes for Physiotherapy   
05.01.2023 Thursday    
06.01.2023 Friday Sensitization workshop on Student Grievance Mechanism   
07.01.2023 Saturday    
08.01.2023 Sunday Holiday   
09.01.2023 Monday    
10.01.2023 Tuesday Orientation Programme on Multiple Entry and Exit options   
11.01.2023 Wednesday    
12.01.2023 Thursday National Youth day   
13.01.2023 Friday    
14.01.2023 Saturday Pongal –Holiday   
15.01.2023 Sunday Thiruvalluvar Day – Holiday   
16.01.2023 Monday Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday   
17.01.2023 Tuesday    
18.01.2023 Wednesday    
19.01.2023 Thursday    
20.01.2023 Friday Faculty Development Programme on OSCE   
21.01.2023 Saturday    
22.01.2023 Sunday Holiday   
23.01.2023 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Pharm.D (Supplementary)    
24.01.2023 Tuesday    
25.01.2023 Wednesday    
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day - Holiday   
27.01.2023 Friday    
28.01.2023 Saturday Holiday   
29.01.2023 Sunday Holiday   
30.01.2023 Monday    
31.01.2023 Tuesday    
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Date Day Events Remarks 
                      FEBRUARY 2023 

01.02.2023 Wednesday Commencement of University Examinations for BDS and Nursing UG 
(Supplementary)    

02.02.2023 Thursday    
03.02.2023 Friday Orientation programme on Topic Centric Student Clubs   
04.02.2023 Saturday    
05.02.2023 Sunday Holiday   
06.02.2023 Monday    
07.02.2023 Tuesday    
08.02.2023 Wednesday Faculty Development Programme on Student Centric Learning Methods   
09.02.2023 Thursday    
10.02.2023 Friday    
11.02.2023 Saturday Holiday   
12.02.2023 Sunday Holiday   
13.02.2023 Monday    
14.02.2023 Tuesday    
15.02.2023 Wednesday Commencement of University Examinations for BPT   
16.02.2023 Thursday    
17.02.2023 Friday National Conference on Health Profession Education   
18.02.2023 Saturday    
19.02.2023 Sunday Holiday   
20.02.2023 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for BHMS (Regular)   
21.02.2023 Tuesday    
22.02.2023 Wednesday Meeting of the Students Council Members   
23.02.2023 Thursday    
24.02.2023 Friday    
25.02.2023 Saturday Holiday   
26.02.2023 Sunday Holiday   
27.02.2023 Monday    
28.02.2023 Tuesday    
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Date Day Events Remarks 
                      MARCH 2023 

01.03.2023 Wednesday Commencement of University Examinations for MBBS and B.Pharm 
(Regular & Supplementary)   

02.03.2023 Thursday    
03.03.2023 Friday    
04.03.2023 Saturday    
05.03.2023 Sunday Holiday   
06.03.2023 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Allied Health Sciences (UG 

& PG)   

07.03.2023 Tuesday    
08.03.2023 Wednesday International Women’s day   
09.03.2023 Thursday    
10.03.2023 Friday    
11.03.2023 Saturday Holiday  
12.03.2023 Sunday Holiday   
13.03.2023 Monday    
14.03.2023 Tuesday    
15.03.2023 Wednesday Faculty Development Programme on Outcome Based Education   
16.03.2023 Thursday    
17.03.2023 Friday    
18.03.2023 Saturday University Sports day   
19.03.2023 Sunday Holiday   
20.03.2023 Monday    
21.03.2023 Tuesday    
22.03.2023 Wednesday Sensitization workshop on Scholarship to Students    
23.03.2023 Thursday    
24.03.2023 Friday    
25.03.2023 Saturday Holiday   
26.03.2023 Sunday Holiday   
27.03.2023 Monday    
28.03.2023 Tuesday    
29.03.2023 Wednesday Orientation Program on Digitalization in Higher Education    
30.03.2023 Thursday    
31.03.2023 Friday University Cultural and Arts day   
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Date Day Events Remarks 
                        APRIL 2023 

01.04.2023 Saturday    
02.04.2023 Sunday Holiday   
03.04.2023 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for BHMS (Supplementary)   
04.04.2023 Tuesday    
05.04.2023 Wednesday    
06.04.2023 Thursday Faculty Development Programme on Learning Management System   
07.04.2023 Friday    
08.04.2023 Saturday Holiday   
09.04.2023 Sunday Holiday   
10.04.2023 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for BDS (Supplementary)   
11.04.2023 Tuesday    
12.04.2023 Wednesday    
13.04.2023 Thursday    
14.04.2023 Friday Tamil New Year - Holiday   
15.04.2023 Saturday Commencement of University Examinations for MPT   
16.04.2023 Sunday Holiday   
17.04.2023 Monday    
18.04.2023 Tuesday    
19.04.2023 Wednesday Commencement of Finishing School Program   
20.04.2023 Thursday    
21.04.2023 Friday World Earth day   
22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan  - Holiday    
23.04.2023 Sunday Holiday   
24.04.2023 Monday    
25.04.2023 Tuesday    
26.04.2023 Wednesday    
27.04.2023 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for Law, Engineering (UG & 

PG)   

28.04.2023 Friday    
29.04.2023 Saturday    
30.04.2023 Sunday Holiday   
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Date Day Events Remarks 
                        MAY 2023 

01.05.2023 Monday May Day – Holiday   
02.05.2023 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for MDS (Supplementary)   
03.05.2023 Wednesday    
04.05.2023 Thursday    
05.05.2023 Friday    
06.05.2023 Saturday Commencement of Summer Vacation for Physiotherapy (UG)   
07.05.2023 Sunday Holiday    
08.05.2023 Monday    
09.05.2023 Tuesday    
10.05.2023 Wednesday    
11.05.2023 Thursday Commencement of Summer Vacation for Nursing   
12.05.2023 Friday Commencement of Summer Vacation for Allied Health Sciences   
13.05.2023 Saturday Holiday  

Commencement of Summer Vacation for Homoeopathy   

14.05.2023 Sunday Holiday    
15.05.2023 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Arts and Science and 

Physical Education 
Commencement of Summer Vacation for Pharmacy 

  

16.05.2023 Tuesday Commencement of Summer Vacation for Physiotherapy (PG)   
17.05.2023 Wednesday    
18.05.2023 Thursday    
19.05.2023 Friday    
20.05.2023 Saturday Commencement of Summer Vacation for Law   
21.05.2023 Sunday Holiday  

Commencement of Summer Vacation for Dentistry   

22.05.2023 Monday Commencement of Summer Vacation for Medicine   
23.05.2023 Tuesday    
24.05.2023 Wednesday Faculty Development Programme on Innovation and Best Practices   
25.05.2023 Thursday    
26.05.2023 Friday    
27.05.2023 Saturday Holiday    
28.05.2023 Sunday Holiday    
29.05.2023 Monday    
30.05.2023 Tuesday    
31.05.2023 Wednesday    
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                       JUNE 2023 
01.06.2023 Thursday Reopening of Classes for Nursing, Physiotherapy, Homoeopathy, Pharmacy, 

Allied Health Sciences, Dentistry, Medicine 
Commencement of Summer Vacation for Physical Education 

  

02.06.2023 Friday Commencement of Summer Vacation for Engineering   
03.06.2023 Saturday    
04.06.2023 Sunday Holiday   
05.06.2023 Monday World Environment day   
06.06.2023 Tuesday    
07.06.2023 Wednesday    
08.06.2023 Thursday Reopening of Classes for Law   
09.06.2023 Friday    
10.06.2023 Saturday Holiday   
11.06.2023 Sunday Holiday   
12.06.2023 Monday    
13.06.2023 Tuesday Faculty Development Programme on Research Methodology   
14.06.2023 Wednesday    
15.06.2023 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for MDS   
16.06.2023 Friday Commencement of Summer Vacation for Arts and Science    
17.06.2023 Saturday    
18.06.2023 Sunday Holiday   
19.06.2023 Monday Commencement of  Academic Audit   
20.06.2023 Tuesday    
21.06.2023 Wednesday International Yoga day   
22.06.2023 Thursday Reopening of Classes for Engineering   
23.06.2023 Friday    
24.06.2023 Saturday Holiday   
25.06.2023 Sunday Holiday   
26.06.2023 Monday Receipt of  Feedback from all Stakeholders   
27.06.2023 Tuesday    
28.06.2023 Wednesday Annual Refresher Programme   
29.06.2023 Thursday    
30.06.2023 Friday    

 


